
Pickleball Events for Winter Session 2023

Lessons: Coach Kevin

446564 Beginner Skills/Drills 1/24/2023 3/14/2023
446567 Beginner Skills/Drills 1/26/2023 3/14/2023
446565 Advanced Beginner Skills/Drills 1/24/2023 3/14/2023
446568 Advanced Beginner Skills/Drills 1/26/2023 3/14/2023

Open Play Dates:

446572 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 1/23/2023 Mon 12:00 PM
446573 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 1/30/2023 Mon 12:00 PM
446575 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/6/2023 Mon 12:00 PM
446576 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/13/2023 Mon 12:00 PM
446577 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/20/2023 Mon 12:00 PM
446578 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/27/2023 Mon 12:00 PM
446579 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 3/6/2023 Mon 12:00 PM
446580 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 3/13/2023 Mon 12:00 PM
446581 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 1/23/2023 Mon 7:00 PM
446582 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 1/30/2023 Mon 7:00 PM
446583 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/6/2023 Mon 7:00 PM
446584 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/13/2023 Mon 7:00 PM
446585 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/20/2023 Mon 7:00 PM
446586 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/27/2023 Mon 7:00 PM
446587 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 3/6/2023 Mon 7:00 PM
446588 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 3/13/2023 Mon 7:00 PM
446589 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 1/25/2023 Wed 2:00 PM
446590 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/1/2023 Wed 2:00 PM
446591 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/8/2023 Wed 2:00 PM
446592 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/15/2022 Wed 2:00 PM
446593 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/22/2023 Wed 2:00 PM
446594 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 3/1/2023 Wed 2:00 PM
446565 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 3/8/2023 Wed 2:00 PM
446566 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 3/15/2023 Wed 2:00 PM
446597 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 1/26/2023 Thu 7:00 PM
446598 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/2/203 Thu 7:00 PM
446599 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/9/2023 Thu 7:00 PM
446600 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/16/2023 Thu 7:00 PM
446601 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/23/2023 Thu 7:00 PM
446602 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 3/2/2023 Thu 7:00 PM
446603 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 3/9/2023 Thu 7:00 PM
446604 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 3/16/2023 Thu 7:00 PM
446605 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 1/17/2023 Fri 5:00 PM
446606 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/3/2023 Fri 5:00 PM
446607 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/10/2023 Fri 5:00 PM



Open Play Dates:

446608 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/17/2023 Fri 5:00 PM
446609 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/24/2023 Fri 5:00 PM
446610 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 3/3/2023 Fri 5:00 PM
446611 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 3/10/2023 Fri 5:00 PM
446612 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 3/17/2023 Fri 5:00 PM
447071 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 1/28/2023 Sat 1:00 PM
447072 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/4/2023 Sat 1:00 PM
447073 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/11/2023 Sat 1:00 PM
447074 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/18/2023 Sat 1:00 PM
447075 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 2/25/2023 Sat 1:00 PM
447076 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 3/4/2023 Sat 1:00 PM
447077 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 3/11/2023 Sat 1:00 PM
447078 Pickleball - Open at McFetridge 3/18/2023 Sat 1:00 PM

Register online at Chicagoparkdistrict.com on January 10, 2023, at 9am online.
Class assignments may change due to pro availability.
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